
#13 Boys High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 7" 5' 9" 5' 11" 6' 1" 6' 3" 6' 5" Pts
1 Isaiah THOMPSON JR Massac Coun6' 3" O O O O O XXX 10

2 Parker MCCORMICK SR Herrin 6' 3" PPP O O O XXO XXX 8

3 Zach PLUFF SO Freeburg 6' 1" PPP O O O XXX 6

4 Luke RAKERS SR Marion 6' 1" PPP O XO XXO XXX 4

5 Antwan BAKER FR Cahokia 5' 11" O O XO XXX 1.5

5 Matthew DETORE SR Mascoutah 5' 11" PPP O XO XXX 1.5

7 Brent KOHRMANN SR Breese Centr 5' 11" PPP XO XO XXX

8 Kyle KNEFELKAMP SR Waterloo 5' 11" O XXO XO XXX

9 Madison ALLEN SO Frankfort 5' 11" O O XXO XXX

10 Luke LEQUATTE FR Herrin 5' 11" O XO XXO XXX

11 Will HANCOCK SO Triad 5' 9" O XO XXX

11 Dylan HUNT SR Waterloo 5' 9" O XO XXX

13 Jay DETMER JR Breese Centr 5' 9" O XXO XXX

13 Taylor HEIL SR Carterville 5' 9" PPP XXO XXX

15 Alex VOGES JR Columbia 5' 9" XO XXO XXX

16 Josh PATULA SO Marion 5' 7" O XXX

17 Kaleb WATSON SO Salem 5' 7" XO XXX

17 Alex MIDKIFF SO Mascoutah 5' 7" XO XXX

Cord BROWN JR Salem NH XXX

Donte JONES JR Centralia NH XXX

Hunter SMITH JR Harrisburg NH XXX

McKallen SMITH FR Freeburg NH XXX

Trint WILLIS FR Frankfort NH

Nic MALONE SO Mt. Vernon NH

#14 Boys Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 1" 13' 7" 14' 1" 14' 7" 15' 0" F(Pl) Pts
1 Eli BADGER SO Mt. Vernon 14' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O PPP XXO XO XXX 2(1) 10

2 Jadon ELLIOTT SO Triad 14' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXO XXX 2(2) 8

3 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg 13' 7" PPP PPP XO O O O O XXX 2(3) 6

4 Ian GILCRIST JR Marion 13' 1" PPP PPP PPP XO O O XXX 2(4) 4

5 Ian MATHENY SR Frankfort 13' 1" PPP XXO XO O O XXO XXX 2(5) 2

6 Cade SCARBROUGH JR Mt. Vernon 12' 6" PPP O O O O XXX 2(6) 1

7 Peter JACOBS SR Freeburg 12' 0" PPP XXO XXO O XXX 2(7)

8 Colin CORIASCO SO Herrin 12' 0" PPP O O XXO XXX 2(8)

8 Kody CAVENDER SO Harrisburg 12' 0" PPP O O XXO XXX 2(8)

10 Conner RICE FR Marion 12' 0" PP XXO O XXO XXX 2(10)

11 Kyle CAVENDER SO Harrisburg 11' 6" XO O O XXX 1(1)

11 Matthew DETORE SR Mascoutah 11' 6" O O O XXX 1(1)

13 Matthew MCNICOL JR Mascoutah 11' 6" XXO O XO XXX 1(3)

14 Robert STANTON JR Salem 11' 6" XXO XXO XO XXX 1(4)

15 Jerry LAUBER SO Triad 11' 6" O O XXO XXX 1(5)

16 Nick BAHR JR Columbia 11' 0" O O XXX 1(6)

17 Logan BROOKS FR Salem 11' 0" XO XXO XXX 1(7)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 6" 10' 0" F(Pl) Pts
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#14 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
1 Eli BADGER SO Mt. Vernon (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(1) 10

2 Jadon ELLIOTT SO Triad (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(2) 8

3 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(3) 6

4 Ian GILCRIST JR Marion (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(4) 4

5 Ian MATHENY SR Frankfort (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(5) 2

6 Cade SCARBROUGH JR Mt. Vernon (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(6) 1

7 Peter JACOBS SR Freeburg (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(7)

8 Colin CORIASCO SO Herrin (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(8)

8 Kody CAVENDER SO Harrisburg (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(8)

10 Conner RICE FR Marion (cont'd) PPP PPP 2(10)

11 Kyle CAVENDER SO Harrisburg (cont'd) PPP O 1(1)

11 Matthew DETORE SR Mascoutah (cont'd) PPP XO 1(1)

13 Matthew MCNICOL JR Mascoutah (cont'd) PPP XO 1(3)

15 Jerry LAUBER SO Triad (cont'd) PPP O 1(5)

16 Nick BAHR JR Columbia (cont'd) PPP O 1(6)

Dylan FOX SR Anna Jonesb NH XXX 1

Tucker MCVICKER SO Herrin NH PPP PPP 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2 9' 6" 10' 0" 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0"

1 Kyle CAVENDER SO Harrisburg 11' 6" PPP O XO O O XXX

1 Matthew DETORE SR Mascoutah 11' 6" PPP XO O O O XXX

3 Matthew MCNICOL JR Mascoutah 11' 6" PPP XO XXO O XO XXX

4 Robert STANTON JR Salem 11' 6" O O XXO XXO XO XXX

5 Jerry LAUBER SO Triad 11' 6" PPP O O O XXO XXX

6 Nick BAHR JR Columbia 11' 0" PPP O O O XXX

7 Logan BROOKS FR Salem 11' 0" O XO XO XXO XXX

8 Jake KOENIGSTEIN JR Columbia 10' 0" O XO XXX

Dylan FOX SR Anna Jonesb NH XXX

Tucker MCVICKER SO Herrin NH PPP PPP XXX

Flight 2 of 2 10' 6" 11' 0" 11' 6" 12' 0" 12' 6" 13' 1" 13' 7" 14' 1" 14' 7" 15' 0"

1 Eli BADGER SO Mt. Vernon 14' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O PPP XXO XO XXX

2 Jadon ELLIOTT SO Triad 14' 7" PPP PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXO XXX

3 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg 13' 7" PPP PPP XO O O O O XXX

4 Ian GILCRIST JR Marion 13' 1" PPP PPP PPP XO O O XXX

5 Ian MATHENY SR Frankfort 13' 1" PPP XXO XO O O XXO XXX

6 Cade SCARBROUGH JR Mt. Vernon 12' 6" PPP O O O O XXX

7 Peter JACOBS SR Freeburg 12' 0" PPP XXO XXO O XXX

8 Colin CORIASCO SO Herrin 12' 0" PPP O O XXO XXX

8 Kody CAVENDER SO Harrisburg 12' 0" PPP O O XXO XXX

10 Conner RICE FR Marion 12' 0" PP XXO O XXO XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 9' 6" 10' 0"

1 Eli BADGER SO Mt. Vernon (cont'd) PPP PPP

2 Jadon ELLIOTT SO Triad (cont'd) PPP PPP

3 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg (cont'd) PPP PPP

4 Ian GILCRIST JR Marion (cont'd) PPP PPP
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#14 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
5 Ian MATHENY SR Frankfort (cont'd) PPP PPP

6 Cade SCARBROUGH JR Mt. Vernon (cont'd) PPP PPP

7 Peter JACOBS SR Freeburg (cont'd) PPP PPP

8 Colin CORIASCO SO Herrin (cont'd) PPP PPP

8 Kody CAVENDER SO Harrisburg (cont'd) PPP PPP

10 Conner RICE FR Marion (cont'd) PPP PPP

#15 Boys Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Marquis MURRAY SR Cahokia 23' 11 /2   (NW) 23' 11 /2 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS 2(1) 10

2 Brendan MENG SO Freeburg 22' 21 /2   (NW) 20' 5" 19' 11" 20' 9" 21' 4" 22' 21 /2 20' 91 /4 2(2) 8

3 Jaden LACY JR Marion 21' 71 /2   (NW) 21' 01 /2 21' 1" 21' 71 /2 2(3) 6

4 Glen GIBBONS SR Mascoutah 21' 41 /2   (NW) 21' 41 /2 20' 91 /2 20' 41 /4 19' 11" FOUL FOUL 2(4) 4

5 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Centr 21' 2"   (NW) 20' 4" 19' 111 /2 20' 71 /4 19' 6" 21' 2" 21' 01 /2 2(5) 2

6 Evan OWENS JR Mt. Vernon 21' 11 /4   (NW) 19' 113 /4 18' 4" 19' 6" 21' 11 /4 21' 11 /4 20' 111 /4 2(6) 1

7 Kourtney JACKSON FR Mascoutah 21' 03 /4   (NW) 15' 81 /4 FOUL 19' 91 /2 FOUL 20' 61 /2 21' 03 /4 2(7)

8 Jay DETMER JR Breese Centr 20' 3"   (NW) 20' 3" 19' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 20' 2" 20' 21 /4 2(8)

9 Dezmond CLARK FR Murphysboro 19' 4"   (NW) 19' 4" 18' 111 /2 18' 51 /2 18' 81 /2 18' 33 /4 18' 11 /2 2(9)

10 Ty GORDON JR Benton 19' 31 /4   (NW) 18' 31 /2 17' 91 /2 19' 31 /4 1(1)

11 Ardi SELIJMI JR Salem 19' 23 /4   (NW) 19' 23 /4 2(10)

12 Joey CRAIG SO Benton 18' 11"   (NW) 18' 6" 18' 11" 18' 51 /4 1(2)

13 Devin TOWNS SO Triad 18' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 18' 7" 1(3)

14 Darnell BOONE SO Harrisburg 17' 101 /4   (NW) 17' 51 /2 FOUL 17' 101 /4 1(4)

15 Carl RUSS FR Harrisburg 17' 10"   (NW) 17' 8" 17' 71 /4 17' 10" 1(5)

16 Noah STOCK FR Freeburg 17' 91 /2   (NW) 17' 33 /4 17' 91 /2 16' 11 /2 1(6)

17 Camden WOOLBRIGHT FR Centralia 17' 5"   (NW) FOUL 17' 5" 16' 2" 1(7)

18 DeMari GREENWOOD JR Murphysboro 17' 4"   (NW) 17' 4" 16' 7" 15' 7" 2(11)

19 Jake CEGELKA SO Triad 17' 2"   (NW) 15' 5" 17' 2" 16' 8" 1(8)

20 Fred SECREST FR Centralia 17' 01 /2   (NW) 17' 01 /2 16' 71 /4 16' 13 /4 1(9)

21 Brett FROESS JR Columbia 16' 93 /4   (NW) 16' 93 /4 FOUL FOUL 1(10)

22 Zach GRIFFIN SO Anna Jonesb 15' 5"   (NW) 15' 5" 15' 1" FOUL 1(11)

Travis THIER SR Waterloo NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Parker MCCORMICK SR Herrin NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ty GORDON JR Benton 19' 31 /4   (NW) 18' 31 /2 17' 91 /2 19' 31 /4

2 Joey CRAIG SO Benton 18' 11"   (NW) 18' 6" 18' 11" 18' 51 /4

3 Devin TOWNS SO Triad 18' 7"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 18' 7"

4 Darnell BOONE SO Harrisburg 17' 101 /4   (NW) 17' 51 /2 FOUL 17' 101 /4

5 Carl RUSS FR Harrisburg 17' 10"   (NW) 17' 8" 17' 71 /4 17' 10"

6 Noah STOCK FR Freeburg 17' 91 /2   (NW) 17' 33 /4 17' 91 /2 16' 11 /2

7 Camden WOOLBRIGHT FR Centralia 17' 5"   (NW) FOUL 17' 5" 16' 2"

8 Jake CEGELKA SO Triad 17' 2"   (NW) 15' 5" 17' 2" 16' 8"

9 Fred SECREST FR Centralia 17' 01 /2   (NW) 17' 01 /2 16' 71 /4 16' 13 /4

10 Brett FROESS JR Columbia 16' 93 /4   (NW) 16' 93 /4 FOUL FOUL

11 Zach GRIFFIN SO Anna Jonesb 15' 5"   (NW) 15' 5" 15' 1" FOUL
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#15 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 Marquis MURRAY SR Cahokia 23' 11 /2   (NW) 23' 11 /2 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

2 Brendan MENG SO Freeburg 22' 21 /2   (NW) 20' 5" 19' 11" 20' 9" 21' 4" 22' 21 /2 20' 91 /4

3 Jaden LACY JR Marion 21' 71 /2   (NW) 21' 01 /2 21' 1" 21' 71 /2

4 Glen GIBBONS SR Mascoutah 21' 41 /2   (NW) 21' 41 /2 20' 91 /2 20' 41 /4 19' 11" FOUL FOUL

5 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Centr 21' 2"   (NW) 20' 4" 19' 111 /2 20' 71 /4 19' 6" 21' 2" 21' 01 /2

6 Evan OWENS JR Mt. Vernon 21' 11 /4   (NW) 19' 113 /4 18' 4" 19' 6" 21' 11 /4 21' 11 /4 20' 111 /4

7 Kourtney JACKSON FR Mascoutah 21' 03 /4   (NW) 15' 81 /4 FOUL 19' 91 /2 FOUL 20' 61 /2 21' 03 /4

8 Jay DETMER JR Breese Centr 20' 3"   (NW) 20' 3" 19' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 20' 2" 20' 21 /4

9 Dezmond CLARK FR Murphysboro 19' 4"   (NW) 19' 4" 18' 111 /2 18' 51 /2 18' 81 /2 18' 33 /4 18' 11 /2

10 Ardi SELIJMI JR Salem 19' 23 /4   (NW) 19' 23 /4

11 DeMari GREENWOOD JR Murphysboro 17' 4"   (NW) 17' 4" 16' 7" 15' 7"

Travis THIER SR Waterloo NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Parker MCCORMICK SR Herrin NM

#16 Boys Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Andra WARD SO Cahokia 45' 73 /4   (NW) 43' 4" 45' 73 /4 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 Shunn GRACE SR Cahokia 44' 8"   (NW) 44' 8" FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 Brendan MENG SO Freeburg 44' 51 /2   (NW) 40' 81 /4 40' 11" 41' 71 /2 44' 51 /2 41' 81 /2 43' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Travis THIER SR Waterloo 43' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 43' 11 /4 43' 83 /4 42' 71 /2 42' 9" 2(4) 4

5 Donte JONES JR Centralia 43' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 42' 3" 43' 81 /4 42' 73 /4 40' 21 /2 2(5) 2

6 Will ZEHNDER SR Triad 43' 71 /4   (NW) 43' 71 /4 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS 2(6) 1

7 Evan OWENS JR Mt. Vernon 43' 41 /4   (NW) 43' 31 /4 43' 41 /4 FOUL 2(7)

8 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 42' 81 /4   (NW) 41' 91 /2 42' 81 /4 41' 93 /4 42' 21 /2 41' 2" 40' 0" 2(8)

9 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Centr 40' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 40' 91 /4 2(9)

10 Jonathon WALDROUP SR Mascoutah 40' 31 /2   (NW) 40' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL 2(10)

11 Tanner LITTLE FR Freeburg 39' 4"   (NW) 38' 5" 37' 4" 39' 4" 2(11)

12 Jaron GASTON JR Murphysboro 39' 2"   (NW) 38' 11 /4 FOUL 39' 2" 1(1)

13 Jamonte RUSH SR Carbondale 38' 31 /2   (NW) 37' 6" 38' 31 /2 37' 11 /2 1(2)

14 Dylan KINELL SO Marion 37' 11"   (NW) 36' 91 /4 37' 11" 37' 10" 1(3)

15 Taylor HEIL SR Carterville 37' 91 /4   (NW) 37' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 2(12)

16 Devondre GASTON JR Murphysboro 37' 8"   (NW) 36' 1" 37' 8" 36' 3" 1(4)

17 Camden WOOLBRIGHT FR Centralia 37' 53 /4   (NW) 36' 6" 37' 2" 37' 53 /4 1(5)

18 James WEDMORE SO Triad 37' 11 /4   (NW) 36' 41 /4 35' 51 /2 37' 11 /4 1(6)

19 Axavier DOSS SR Harrisburg 36' 6"   (NW) 35' 81 /2 36' 6" 35' 11 /2 1(7)

20 Zach GRIFFIN SO Anna Jonesb 33' 5"   (NW) 33' 5" 32' 61 /4 33' 31 /4 1(8)

Trevell WHITEHORN SR Marion NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jaron GASTON JR Murphysboro 39' 2"   (NW) 38' 11 /4 FOUL 39' 2"

2 Jamonte RUSH SR Carbondale 38' 31 /2   (NW) 37' 6" 38' 31 /2 37' 11 /2

3 Dylan KINELL SO Marion 37' 11"   (NW) 36' 91 /4 37' 11" 37' 10"

4 Devondre GASTON JR Murphysboro 37' 8"   (NW) 36' 1" 37' 8" 36' 3"

5 Camden WOOLBRIGHT FR Centralia 37' 53 /4   (NW) 36' 6" 37' 2" 37' 53 /4
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#16 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 James WEDMORE SO Triad 37' 11 /4   (NW) 36' 41 /4 35' 51 /2 37' 11 /4

7 Axavier DOSS SR Harrisburg 36' 6"   (NW) 35' 81 /2 36' 6" 35' 11 /2

8 Zach GRIFFIN SO Anna Jonesb 33' 5"   (NW) 33' 5" 32' 61 /4 33' 31 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 Andra WARD SO Cahokia 45' 73 /4   (NW) 43' 4" 45' 73 /4 FOUL

2 Shunn GRACE SR Cahokia 44' 8"   (NW) 44' 8" FOUL FOUL

3 Brendan MENG SO Freeburg 44' 51 /2   (NW) 40' 81 /4 40' 11" 41' 71 /2 44' 51 /2 41' 81 /2 43' 3"

4 Travis THIER SR Waterloo 43' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 43' 11 /4 43' 83 /4 42' 71 /2 42' 9"

5 Donte JONES JR Centralia 43' 81 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 42' 3" 43' 81 /4 42' 73 /4 40' 21 /2

6 Will ZEHNDER SR Triad 43' 71 /4   (NW) 43' 71 /4 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

7 Evan OWENS JR Mt. Vernon 43' 41 /4   (NW) 43' 31 /4 43' 41 /4 FOUL

8 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 42' 81 /4   (NW) 41' 91 /2 42' 81 /4 41' 93 /4 42' 21 /2 41' 2" 40' 0"

9 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Centr 40' 91 /4   (NW) FOUL 40' 91 /4

10 Jonathon WALDROUP SR Mascoutah 40' 31 /2   (NW) 40' 31 /2 FOUL FOUL

11 Tanner LITTLE FR Freeburg 39' 4"   (NW) 38' 5" 37' 4" 39' 4"

12 Taylor HEIL SR Carterville 37' 91 /4   (NW) 37' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL

Trevell WHITEHORN SR Marion NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#17 Boys Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Sam SIKON SR Carbondale 64' 6" 61' 71 /4 63' 61 /2 62' 93 /4 62' 01 /2 63' 1" 64' 6" 3(1) 10

2 Tucker SULLIVAN SR Marion 52' 101 /2 52' 101 /2 46' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 49' 51 /4 FOUL 3(2) 8

3 Jack BUNTING SR Marion 51' 91 /2 48' 5" 50' 93 /4 51' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 51' 41 /4 3(3) 6

4 Trenton TURNER SR Anna Jonesb 49' 01 /2 FOUL 48' 71 /2 FOUL 49' 01 /2 FOUL 47' 11" 3(4) 4

5 Gage WELLS JR Herrin 48' 41 /2 8' 01 /2 48' 01 /2 48' 41 /2 47' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL 3(5) 2

6 Ben ALLI SR Centralia 47' 101 /2 44' 41 /4 46' 11 /2 47' 101 /2 46' 0" 45' 1" FOUL 3(6) 1

7 Marqwon WALKER JR Cahokia 47' 0" 45' 3" 42' 5" 47' 0" 42' 4" FOUL 45' 11" 3(7)

8 Ryan HOLCOMB JR Triad 46' 4" 46' 4" 44' 21 /2 44' 3" 42' 10" FOUL 42' 1" 2(1)

9 Ethan COOK SR Murphysboro 45' 51 /2 FOUL 45' 51 /2 44' 111 /2 42' 91 /2 38' 10" 40' 21 /2 3(8)

10 Jack CURRIE JR Carterville 45' 0" 45' 0" 43' 11 /2 44' 31 /2 3(9)

11 Tavaris HILL SO Carbondale 44' 8" 40' 101 /2 42' 2" 44' 8" 2(2)

12 Jordan BARTOK JR Harrisburg 43' 51 /2 42' 8" 43' 51 /2 FOUL 2(3)

13 Darren PERKINS FR Cahokia 43' 2" 41' 101 /2 43' 2" 42' 0" 2(4)

14 Jared HOUBERG JR Triad 43' 2" 39' 71 /2 42' 0" 43' 2" 2(4)

15 Zach GIBBS SO Harrisburg 42' 1" 42' 1" 40' 11 /2 38' 71 /2 2(6)

16 DeWayne MANNIE SR Mascoutah 41' 81 /2 39' 6" FOUL 41' 81 /2 2(7)

17 Tristan HANKS SR Salem 41' 4" 39' 3" 41' 4" 41' 11 /2 2(8)

18 Joe RATERMANN SR Breese Centr 41' 11 /2 39' 21 /2 41' 11 /2 FOUL 1(1)

19 Cole STEWARD SR Salem 40' 4" 40' 4" FOUL 39' 8" 2(9)

20 CJ RAYFORD JR Murphysboro 39' 31 /2 39' 31 /2 33' 51 /2 37' 51 /2 3(10)

21 Zach WHEELER SR Mascoutah 39' 0" 39' 0" FOUL FOUL 3(11)

22 Blane PANKEY JR Benton 38' 11" 38' 11" 37' 51 /2 38' 1" 1(2)

23 Dylan CUNNINGHAM SO Anna Jonesb 35' 10" 35' 7" 35' 6" 35' 10" 1(3)

24 Connor HOLTEN FR Columbia 35' 01 /2 35' 01 /2 32' 10" 31' 10" 1(4)

25 Seth HEIL FR Carterville 33' 2" 33' 2" 32' 0" 32' 101 /2 1(5)

26 Terron WILLIAMS FR Mt. Vernon 32' 4" 32' 4" FOUL 29' 11" 1(6)

27 Howie OLDHEOFT FR Freeburg 30' 9" 30' 9" 30' 2" 30' 31 /2 1(7)
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#17 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
Chase BELANGEE SO Mt. Vernon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Joe RATERMANN SR Breese Centr 41' 11 /2 39' 21 /2 41' 11 /2 FOUL

2 Blane PANKEY JR Benton 38' 11" 38' 11" 37' 51 /2 38' 1"

3 Dylan CUNNINGHAM SO Anna Jonesb 35' 10" 35' 7" 35' 6" 35' 10"

4 Connor HOLTEN FR Columbia 35' 01 /2 35' 01 /2 32' 10" 31' 10"

5 Seth HEIL FR Carterville 33' 2" 33' 2" 32' 0" 32' 101 /2

6 Terron WILLIAMS FR Mt. Vernon 32' 4" 32' 4" FOUL 29' 11"

7 Howie OLDHEOFT FR Freeburg 30' 9" 30' 9" 30' 2" 30' 31 /2

Flight 2 of 3

1 Ryan HOLCOMB JR Triad 46' 4" 46' 4" 44' 21 /2 44' 3" 42' 10" FOUL 42' 1"

2 Tavaris HILL SO Carbondale 44' 8" 40' 101 /2 42' 2" 44' 8"

3 Jordan BARTOK JR Harrisburg 43' 51 /2 42' 8" 43' 51 /2 FOUL

4 Darren PERKINS FR Cahokia 43' 2" 41' 101 /2 43' 2" 42' 0"

4 Jared HOUBERG JR Triad 43' 2" 39' 71 /2 42' 0" 43' 2"

6 Zach GIBBS SO Harrisburg 42' 1" 42' 1" 40' 11 /2 38' 71 /2

7 DeWayne MANNIE SR Mascoutah 41' 81 /2 39' 6" FOUL 41' 81 /2

8 Tristan HANKS SR Salem 41' 4" 39' 3" 41' 4" 41' 11 /2

9 Cole STEWARD SR Salem 40' 4" 40' 4" FOUL 39' 8"

Chase BELANGEE SO Mt. Vernon NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Sam SIKON SR Carbondale 64' 6" 61' 71 /4 63' 61 /2 62' 93 /4 62' 01 /2 63' 1" 64' 6"

2 Tucker SULLIVAN SR Marion 52' 101 /2 52' 101 /2 46' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 49' 51 /4 FOUL

3 Jack BUNTING SR Marion 51' 91 /2 48' 5" 50' 93 /4 51' 91 /2 FOUL FOUL 51' 41 /4

4 Trenton TURNER SR Anna Jonesb 49' 01 /2 FOUL 48' 71 /2 FOUL 49' 01 /2 FOUL 47' 11"

5 Gage WELLS JR Herrin 48' 41 /2 8' 01 /2 48' 01 /2 48' 41 /2 47' 51 /2 FOUL FOUL

6 Ben ALLI SR Centralia 47' 101 /2 44' 41 /4 46' 11 /2 47' 101 /2 46' 0" 45' 1" FOUL

7 Marqwon WALKER JR Cahokia 47' 0" 45' 3" 42' 5" 47' 0" 42' 4" FOUL 45' 11"

8 Ethan COOK SR Murphysboro 45' 51 /2 FOUL 45' 51 /2 44' 111 /2 42' 91 /2 38' 10" 40' 21 /2

9 Jack CURRIE JR Carterville 45' 0" 45' 0" 43' 11 /2 44' 31 /2

10 CJ RAYFORD JR Murphysboro 39' 31 /2 39' 31 /2 33' 51 /2 37' 51 /2

11 Zach WHEELER SR Mascoutah 39' 0" 39' 0" FOUL FOUL

#18 Boys Discus

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Sam SIKON SR Carbondale 170' 9" 152' 9" FOUL 166' 6" 162' 2" 170' 8" 170' 9" 3(1) 10

2 Zach WHEELER SR Mascoutah 150' 6" 145' 11" 142' 9" FOUL FOUL 150' 6" FOUL 3(2) 8

3 Trenton TURNER SR Anna Jonesb 145' 6" FOUL 145' 6" FOUL FOUL 134' 8" 139' 1" 3(3) 6

4 Jackson IVERS JR Waterloo 144' 6" 132' 5" FOUL 129' 11" FOUL 130' 5" 144' 6" 3(4) 4

5 Jack BUNTING SR Marion 139' 11" 139' 11" 127' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 3(5) 2

6 Tucker SULLIVAN SR Marion 139' 1" FOUL 132' 11" FOUL 136' 10" FOUL 139' 1" 3(6) 1

7 Jordan BARTOK JR Harrisburg 136' 5" 127' 2" FOUL 130' 5" 130' 6" 136' 5" 127' 7" 3(7)

8 Gage WELLS JR Herrin 134' 0" 120' 0" 123' 6" 131' 9" 124' 9" 125' 0" 134' 0" 3(8)
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#18 Boys Discus (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
9 Ethan COOK SR Murphysboro 132' 10" FOUL FOUL 130' 4" FOUL 118' 4" 132' 10" 3(9)

10 CJ RAYFORD JR Murphysboro 128' 1" 125' 1" 124' 1" 128' 1" 3(10)

11 Chase BELANGEE SO Mt. Vernon 124' 5" FOUL 123' 2" 124' 5" 3(11)

12 Ryan HOLCOMB JR Triad 123' 5" FOUL 123' 5" FOUL 3(12)

13 DeWayne MANNIE SR Mascoutah 120' 10" 117' 1" FOUL 120' 10" 3(13)

14 Marqwon WALKER JR Cahokia 119' 9" 119' 9" 113' 8" FOUL 2(1)

15 Mason MCALLISTER FR Triad 118' 11" 111' 0" 118' 11" 108' 7" 2(2)

16 Ben ALLI SR Centralia 114' 5" 105' 9" 110' 4" 114' 5" 2(3)

17 Tristan HANKS SR Salem 113' 2" 113' 2" FOUL FOUL 3(14)

18 Connor HOLTEN FR Columbia 112' 2" 112' 2" FOUL 109' 2" 1(1)

19 Cole STEWARD SR Salem 111' 1" 103' 10" 111' 1" 109' 1" 1(2)

20 Parker COLE FR Herrin 110' 9" 106' 0" 107' 0" 110' 9" 1(3)

21 Devon MCKINNEY SO Benton 110' 0" 110' 0" 102' 5" FOUL 2(4)

22 Noah CRAIG SO Anna Jonesb 109' 6" 109' 6" 108' 9" 107' 1" 1(4)

23 Brandon HOOKER SR Breese Centr 109' 5" 105' 5" 106' 3" 109' 5" 2(5)

24 Jack CURRIE JR Carterville 109' 0" 104' 8" 109' 0" FOUL 1(5)

25 Ben SCHILLI SR Benton 106' 11" 99' 4" 104' 3" 106' 11" 2(6)

26 Terron WILLIAMS FR Mt. Vernon 93' 4" 91' 3" 93' 4" 84' 10" 1(6)

27 Jacob BULLOCK SO Cahokia 92' 6" 92' 6" 91' 1" 80' 6" 2(7)

28 Tyler WHITE SO Freeburg 86' 10" 86' 5" 86' 10" 82' 11" 1(7)

29 Reid BITTLE FR Freeburg 80' 2" FOUL 72' 4" 80' 2" 1(8)

Zach GIBBS SO Harrisburg NM 1

Blake BENDER FR Waterloo NM 1

Chris WASHINGTON FR Centralia NM 1

Brice HASELHORST SR Breese Centr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

Tavaris HILL SO Carbondale NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 3

1 Connor HOLTEN FR Columbia 112' 2" 112' 2" FOUL 109' 2"

2 Cole STEWARD SR Salem 111' 1" 103' 10" 111' 1" 109' 1"

3 Parker COLE FR Herrin 110' 9" 106' 0" 107' 0" 110' 9"

4 Noah CRAIG SO Anna Jonesb 109' 6" 109' 6" 108' 9" 107' 1"

5 Jack CURRIE JR Carterville 109' 0" 104' 8" 109' 0" FOUL

6 Terron WILLIAMS FR Mt. Vernon 93' 4" 91' 3" 93' 4" 84' 10"

7 Tyler WHITE SO Freeburg 86' 10" 86' 5" 86' 10" 82' 11"

8 Reid BITTLE FR Freeburg 80' 2" FOUL 72' 4" 80' 2"

Zach GIBBS SO Harrisburg NM

Blake BENDER FR Waterloo NM

Chris WASHINGTON FR Centralia NM

Flight 2 of 3

1 Marqwon WALKER JR Cahokia 119' 9" 119' 9" 113' 8" FOUL

2 Mason MCALLISTER FR Triad 118' 11" 111' 0" 118' 11" 108' 7"

3 Ben ALLI SR Centralia 114' 5" 105' 9" 110' 4" 114' 5"

4 Devon MCKINNEY SO Benton 110' 0" 110' 0" 102' 5" FOUL
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#18 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

5 Brandon HOOKER SR Breese Centr 109' 5" 105' 5" 106' 3" 109' 5"

6 Ben SCHILLI SR Benton 106' 11" 99' 4" 104' 3" 106' 11"

7 Jacob BULLOCK SO Cahokia 92' 6" 92' 6" 91' 1" 80' 6"

Brice HASELHORST SR Breese Centr NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Tavaris HILL SO Carbondale NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 3 of 3

1 Sam SIKON SR Carbondale 170' 9" 152' 9" FOUL 166' 6" 162' 2" 170' 8" 170' 9"

2 Zach WHEELER SR Mascoutah 150' 6" 145' 11" 142' 9" FOUL FOUL 150' 6" FOUL

3 Trenton TURNER SR Anna Jonesb 145' 6" FOUL 145' 6" FOUL FOUL 134' 8" 139' 1"

4 Jackson IVERS JR Waterloo 144' 6" 132' 5" FOUL 129' 11" FOUL 130' 5" 144' 6"

5 Jack BUNTING SR Marion 139' 11" 139' 11" 127' 4" FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

6 Tucker SULLIVAN SR Marion 139' 1" FOUL 132' 11" FOUL 136' 10" FOUL 139' 1"

7 Jordan BARTOK JR Harrisburg 136' 5" 127' 2" FOUL 130' 5" 130' 6" 136' 5" 127' 7"

8 Gage WELLS JR Herrin 134' 0" 120' 0" 123' 6" 131' 9" 124' 9" 125' 0" 134' 0"

9 Ethan COOK SR Murphysboro 132' 10" FOUL FOUL 130' 4" FOUL 118' 4" 132' 10"

10 CJ RAYFORD JR Murphysboro 128' 1" 125' 1" 124' 1" 128' 1"

11 Chase BELANGEE SO Mt. Vernon 124' 5" FOUL 123' 2" 124' 5"

12 Ryan HOLCOMB JR Triad 123' 5" FOUL 123' 5" FOUL

13 DeWayne MANNIE SR Mascoutah 120' 10" 117' 1" FOUL 120' 10"

14 Tristan HANKS SR Salem 113' 2" 113' 2" FOUL FOUL

#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mascoutah (A) 8:05.49 10

1) Brandon JOHNSON JR
            58.516 (58.516)

2) Kyle LITTLE JR
            1:57.749 (59.234)

3) Casimir COZZI SO
            2:54.467 (56.719)

4) Chris FERGUSON-SCOTT SR
            3:57.041 (1:02.574)

2 Cahokia (A) 8:05.76 8

1) Chris STANLEY SR
            58.324 (58.324)

2) Damonta TAYLOR SO
            1:57.571 (59.247)

3) Kerry WILLIAMS SR
            2:54.269 (56.699)

4) Devin DOWELL SO
            3:58.571 (1:04.302)

3 Marion (A) 8:15.09 6

1) Ryan MELVIN JR
            1:00.552 (1:00.552)

2) Levi BRYANT JR
            2:03.306 (1:02.755)

3) John BRUCE FR
            3:02.556 (59.250)

4) Michael RUTKOWSKI JR
            4:07.758 (1:05.202)

4 Triad (A) 8:39.77 4

1) Zach KNOPF JR
            1:00.119 (1:00.119)

2) Ryan D'ANTONIO SR
            2:06.904 (1:06.786)

3) Zach JUNG SR
            3:07.292 (1:00.388)

4) Isaiah BARKER SO
            4:15.247 (1:07.956)

5 Columbia (A) 8:55.72 2

1) Caleb BAHR FR
            1:03.653 (1:03.653)

2) Richard BARKER FR
            2:14.412 (1:10.759)

3) Ryan GROSZEK SO
            3:21.344 (1:06.932)

4) Sean JEROME JR
            4:32.439 (1:11.096)
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#12 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Breese Central (A) 8:59.41 1

1) Hunter STRUBHART SO
            1:02.321 (1:02.321)

2) Caleb DUKE JR
            2:11.974 (1:09.653)

3) Ryan MUNIE SR
            3:15.741 (1:03.767)

4) Noah HOLLENKAMP SO
            4:28.853 (1:13.113)

7 Freeburg (A) 9:08.39

1) Connor STEIN SR
            1:04.164 (1:04.164)

2) McKallen SMITH FR
            2:12.401 (1:08.237)

3) Jared HOLLIDAY SR
            3:15.476 (1:03.075)

4) Cole KASSING SO
            4:26.105 (1:10.630)

8 Benton (A) 9:23.46

1) Avery POTTER SO
            1:03.783 (1:03.783)

2) Kyle SNEED JR
            2:12.963 (1:09.181)

3) Triston SUMMERS JR
            3:20.434 (1:07.472)

4) Mason WILLS SO
            4:36.091 (1:15.657)

9 Anna Jonesboro (A) 10:24.01

1) Michael BRIMM FR
            1:08.643 (1:08.643)

2) Drake ROACH FR
            2:26.469 (1:17.827)

3) Chris JOHNSON SO
            3:41.192 (1:14.723)

4) Patrick GIBBS SO
            4:59.084 (1:17.893)

#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cahokia (A) 42.55 2(1) 10

1) Marquis MURRAY SR 2) Brandon ROBERSON SR

3) Darreon WEST SO 4) Keondre WELLS SR

2 Mascoutah (A) 43.42 2(2) 8

1) Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR 2) Edward WILSON JR

3) Kourtney JACKSON FR 4) Gerik GARLINGTON SR

3 Breese Central (A) 43.94 2(3) 6

1) Karson FEHRMANN JR 2) Collin THOMAS SR

3) Bailey STEWART SR 4) Tyson LOBB SO

4 Triad (A) 44.32 2(4) 4

1) Will ZEHNDER SR 2) Cody QUALLS JR

3) Amaziah LUSK FR 4) Malik CURTIS SO

5 Murphysboro (A) 45.05 2(5) 2

1) Drake EHLERS SR 2) DeMari GREENWOOD JR

3) Jaron GASTON JR 4) Jonathan ZARAGOZA SR

6 Freeburg (A) 45.07 1(1) 1

1) Noah WILLIAMS SO 2) Brendan MENG SO

3) Nick ELBE SO 4) Zach PLUFF SO

7 Mt. Vernon (A) 46.26 2(6)

1) Eli BADGER SO 2) Terrionce BLALOCK SO

3) Trae BRAY SR 4) Cade SCARBROUGH JR
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#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Benton (A) 46.66 1(2)

1) Grante HUNGATE SR 2) Carson LEWIS FR

3) Joey CRAIG SO 4) Ty GORDON JR

9 Anna Jonesboro (A) 46.83 1(3)

1) Dylan FOX SR 2) Jaryt TRIPP

3) Kyle MCMAHAN SO 4) Arieh HART JR

10 Columbia (A) 47.13 1(4)

1) Nick BAHR JR 2) Brett FROESS JR

3) Brandon HALL FR 4) Tyler HOGUET JR

11 Carbondale (A) 47.55 1(5)

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Jamonte RUSH SR 4) Tremel TRUITT SO

12 Salem (A) 48.61 1(6)

1) Ardi SELIJMI JR 2) Kaden WAYER JR

3) Shaun REID JR 4) Christian SARVER JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Freeburg (A) 45.07

1) Noah WILLIAMS SO 2) Brendan MENG SO

3) Nick ELBE SO 4) Zach PLUFF SO

2 Benton (A) 46.66

1) Grante HUNGATE SR 2) Carson LEWIS FR

3) Joey CRAIG SO 4) Ty GORDON JR

3 Anna Jonesboro (A) 46.83

1) Dylan FOX SR 2) Jaryt TRIPP

3) Kyle MCMAHAN SO 4) Arieh HART JR

4 Columbia (A) 47.13

1) Nick BAHR JR 2) Brett FROESS JR

3) Brandon HALL FR 4) Tyler HOGUET JR

5 Carbondale (A) 47.55

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Jamonte RUSH SR 4) Tremel TRUITT SO

6 Salem (A) 48.61

1) Ardi SELIJMI JR 2) Kaden WAYER JR

3) Shaun REID JR 4) Christian SARVER JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Cahokia (A) 42.55

1) Marquis MURRAY SR 2) Brandon ROBERSON SR

3) Darreon WEST SO 4) Keondre WELLS SR

2 Mascoutah (A) 43.42
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#9 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR 2) Edward WILSON JR

3) Kourtney JACKSON FR 4) Gerik GARLINGTON SR

4 Triad (A) 44.32

1) Will ZEHNDER SR 2) Cody QUALLS JR

3) Amaziah LUSK FR 4) Malik CURTIS SO

5 Murphysboro (A) 45.05

1) Drake EHLERS SR 2) DeMari GREENWOOD JR

3) Jaron GASTON JR 4) Jonathan ZARAGOZA SR

6 Mt. Vernon (A) 46.26

1) Eli BADGER SO 2) Terrionce BLALOCK SO

3) Trae BRAY SR 4) Cade SCARBROUGH JR

#6 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Charlie PARRISH JR Freeburg 9:47.15 2(1) 10

1:11.536 2:22.427 3:36.073 4:50.165 6:04.658 7:20.751 8:36.857 9:47.143

2 Ethan PRICE SR Mascoutah 9:55.95 2(2) 8
1:12.253 2:23.445 3:36.582 4:54.099 6:13.615 7:33.171 8:50.615 9:55.946

3 Atlantis GREEN SR Carbondale 10:01.63 2(3) 6
1:11.895 2:23.143 3:36.367 4:51.314 6:08.441 7:27.946 8:45.743 10:01.624

4 Zach YOUNG SR Marion 10:06.47 2(4) 4
1:11.804 2:22.713 3:36.123 4:50.630 6:07.159 7:28.696 8:47.879 10:06.461

5 Michael OLIVER SO Herrin 10:41.56 2(5) 2
1:12.535 2:23.762 3:36.811 4:52.110 6:14.175 7:41.391 9:13.116 10:41.554

6 Blake HATTER SO Freeburg 10:48.07 2(6) 1
1:13.735 2:29.481 3:49.566 5:12.941 6:37.174 8:03.156 9:27.668 10:48.062

7 Eli WARD FR Waterloo 11:03.19 2(7)
1:16.170 2:37.362 3:58.179 5:20.707 6:46.150 8:14.170 9:42.934 11:03.185

8 Julian MCPHAIL JR Marion 11:09.29 2(8)
1:13.264 2:29.777 3:49.947 5:14.014 6:42.926 8:14.717 9:44.225 11:09.286

9 Ethan STURM FR Columbia 11:20.42 1(1)
1:14.851 2:37.912 4:03.578 5:28.942 6:55.516 8:23.893 9:53.632 11:20.417

10 Deric PATTON SO Triad 11:25.03 2(9)
1:15.682 2:34.889 4:02.121 5:34.670 7:06.655 8:36.152 10:07.931 11:25.021

11 Christopher CROSSEN SO Mascoutah 11:36.43 2(10)
1:15.858 2:38.919 4:02.694 5:31.058 7:02.749 8:36.876 10:12.107 11:36.429

12 Josh FOSTER JR Columbia 11:38.74 1(2)
1:15.059 2:38.199 4:03.785 5:29.939 6:58.584 8:29.989 10:04.991 11:38.739

13 Jared BROTHERS FR Centralia 11:39.22 2(11)
1:15.999 2:38.317 4:03.066 5:31.483 7:03.089 8:36.840 10:10.220 11:39.212

14 Gabe STEPHENS FR Carterville 11:47.15 1(3)
1:23.113 2:45.812 4:11.439 5:38.420 7:09.476 8:44.708 10:19.446 11:47.141

15 Isaiah BRADSHAW SO Mt. Vernon 11:53.16 1(4)
1:18.796 2:40.073 4:05.381 5:34.969 7:09.866 8:48.328 10:26.019 11:53.151

16 Vern BECK JR Carbondale 11:57.89 1(5)
1:17.799 2:45.616 4:14.512 5:45.370 7:19.824 8:55.859 10:28.956 11:57.882
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#6 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 Cody RECTOR SO Carterville 12:00.51 1(6)

1:23.059 2:45.923 4:09.131 5:38.969 7:12.889 8:52.106 10:30.834 12:00.508

18 Logan VANNESS JR Breese Central 12:38.09 1(7)
1:24.384 2:54.651 4:29.765 6:07.006 7:47.796 9:27.817 11:07.339 12:38.084

19 Jacob PITT JR Breese Central 12:39.33 1(8)
1:24.621 2:54.850 4:30.089 6:07.296 7:48.069 9:28.154 11:07.701 12:39.321

20 Bryce MASSEY SO Anna Jonesboro 14:10.14 1(9)
1:25.621 3:00.552 4:41.338 6:27.821 8:20.712 10:15.619 12:14.565 14:10.134

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Ethan STURM FR Columbia 11:20.42
1:14.851 2:37.912 4:03.578 5:28.942 6:55.516 8:23.893 9:53.632 11:20.417

2 Josh FOSTER JR Columbia 11:38.74
1:15.059 2:38.199 4:03.785 5:29.939 6:58.584 8:29.989 10:04.991 11:38.739

3 Gabe STEPHENS FR Carterville 11:47.15
1:23.113 2:45.812 4:11.439 5:38.420 7:09.476 8:44.708 10:19.446 11:47.141

4 Isaiah BRADSHAW SO Mt. Vernon 11:53.16
1:18.796 2:40.073 4:05.381 5:34.969 7:09.866 8:48.328 10:26.019 11:53.151

5 Vern BECK JR Carbondale 11:57.89
1:17.799 2:45.616 4:14.512 5:45.370 7:19.824 8:55.859 10:28.956 11:57.882

6 Cody RECTOR SO Carterville 12:00.51
1:23.059 2:45.923 4:09.131 5:38.969 7:12.889 8:52.106 10:30.834 12:00.508

7 Logan VANNESS JR Breese Central 12:38.09
1:24.384 2:54.651 4:29.765 6:07.006 7:47.796 9:27.817 11:07.339 12:38.084

8 Jacob PITT JR Breese Central 12:39.33
1:24.621 2:54.850 4:30.089 6:07.296 7:48.069 9:28.154 11:07.701 12:39.321

9 Bryce MASSEY SO Anna Jonesboro 14:10.14
1:25.621 3:00.552 4:41.338 6:27.821 8:20.712 10:15.619 12:14.565 14:10.134

Section 2 of 2

1 Charlie PARRISH JR Freeburg 9:47.15
1:11.536 2:22.427 3:36.073 4:50.165 6:04.658 7:20.751 8:36.857 9:47.143

2 Ethan PRICE SR Mascoutah 9:55.95
1:12.253 2:23.445 3:36.582 4:54.099 6:13.615 7:33.171 8:50.615 9:55.946

3 Atlantis GREEN SR Carbondale 10:01.63
1:11.895 2:23.143 3:36.367 4:51.314 6:08.441 7:27.946 8:45.743 10:01.624

4 Zach YOUNG SR Marion 10:06.47
1:11.804 2:22.713 3:36.123 4:50.630 6:07.159 7:28.696 8:47.879 10:06.461

5 Michael OLIVER SO Herrin 10:41.56
1:12.535 2:23.762 3:36.811 4:52.110 6:14.175 7:41.391 9:13.116 10:41.554

6 Blake HATTER SO Freeburg 10:48.07
1:13.735 2:29.481 3:49.566 5:12.941 6:37.174 8:03.156 9:27.668 10:48.062

7 Eli WARD FR Waterloo 11:03.19
1:16.170 2:37.362 3:58.179 5:20.707 6:46.150 8:14.170 9:42.934 11:03.185

8 Julian MCPHAIL JR Marion 11:09.29
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#6 Boys 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:13.264 2:29.777 3:49.947 5:14.014 6:42.926 8:14.717 9:44.225 11:09.286

9 Deric PATTON SO Triad 11:25.03
1:15.682 2:34.889 4:02.121 5:34.670 7:06.655 8:36.152 10:07.931 11:25.021

10 Christopher CROSSEN SO Mascoutah 11:36.43
1:15.858 2:38.919 4:02.694 5:31.058 7:02.749 8:36.876 10:12.107 11:36.429

11 Jared BROTHERS FR Centralia 11:39.22
1:15.999 2:38.317 4:03.066 5:31.483 7:03.089 8:36.840 10:10.220 11:39.212

#7 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Keondre WELLS SR Cahokia 14.87   (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Niko NEAL JR Harrisburg 14.90   (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Stuart ADKINSON SO Marion 15.02   (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Central 15.12   (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Ryan DAVIS SR Mascoutah 15.20   (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Dave'yun TOWERS JR Cahokia 15.33   (NW) 3(6) 1

7 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 15.56   (NW) 2(1)

8 Noah WILLIAMS SO Freeburg 16.09   (NW) 3(7)

9 Luke RAKERS SR Marion 16.30   (NW) 2(2)

10 Brandyn KAHL JR Frankfort 16.41   (NW) 2(3)

11 Robert ANTHONY JR Herrin 16.72   (NW) 2(4)

12 Richard HUTCHINSON JR Triad 16.85   (NW) 2(5)

13 Travis JOHNSTON JR Mt. Vernon 17.05   (NW) 2(6)

14 Tanner LITTLE FR Freeburg 17.57   (NW) 1(1)

15 Eli PEMBERTON SR Benton 17.73   (NW) 2(7)

16 Josh HARVEY SO Salem 17.73   (NW) 1(2)

17 Nate KISAT SO Anna Jonesboro 17.77   (NW) 2(8)

18 Devon TOLIVER SO Murphysboro 18.41   (NW) 1(3)

19 Logan WONGLER FR Triad 18.69   (NW) 1(4)

20 Aaron TAYLOR JR Centralia 18.85   (NW) 1(5)

21 Thomas ROCK FR Herrin 19.32   (NW) 1(6)

22 Lucas SEXTON SO Salem 21.41   (NW) 1(7)

Jay DETMER JR Breese Central NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Tanner LITTLE FR Freeburg 17.57

2 Josh HARVEY SO Salem 17.73

3 Devon TOLIVER SO Murphysboro 18.41

4 Logan WONGLER FR Triad 18.69

5 Aaron TAYLOR JR Centralia 18.85

6 Thomas ROCK FR Herrin 19.32

7 Lucas SEXTON SO Salem 21.41

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 15.56

2 Luke RAKERS SR Marion 16.30
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#7 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 Brandyn KAHL JR Frankfort 16.41

4 Robert ANTHONY JR Herrin 16.72

5 Richard HUTCHINSON JR Triad 16.85

6 Travis JOHNSTON JR Mt. Vernon 17.05

7 Eli PEMBERTON SR Benton 17.73

8 Nate KISAT SO Anna Jonesboro 17.77

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Keondre WELLS SR Cahokia 14.87

2 Niko NEAL JR Harrisburg 14.90

3 Stuart ADKINSON SO Marion 15.02

4 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Central 15.12

5 Ryan DAVIS SR Mascoutah 15.20

6 Dave'yun TOWERS JR Cahokia 15.33

7 Noah WILLIAMS SO Freeburg 16.09

Jay DETMER JR Breese Central NT

#1 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Johnnie CASWELL SO Triad 11.18   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Clayton OBERMARK SR Massac County 11.19   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Matthew PATRICK JR Centralia 11.26   (NW) 4(1) 6

4 Gerik GARLINGTON SR Mascoutah 11.30   (NW) 4(2) 4

5 Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR Mascoutah 11.33   (NW) 5(3) 2

6 Garrett SIMUNICH JR Waterloo 11.45   (NW) 3(1) 1

7 DeMari GREENWOOD JR Murphysboro 11.49   (NW) 5(4)

8 Nick ELBE SO Freeburg 11.52   (NW) 5(5)

9 Amaziah LUSK FR Triad 11.52   (NW) 3(2)

10 Terrionce BLALOCK SO Mt. Vernon 11.55   (NW) 5(6)

11 Wescott WASHBURN JR Carterville 11.60   (NW) 4(3)

12 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 11.66   (NW) 3(3)

13 Arieh HART JR Anna Jonesboro 11.69   (NW) 5(7)

14 Wayne GRANT SR Cahokia 11.72   (NW) 4(4)

15 Austin LICKENBROCK FR Freeburg 11.73   (NW) 3(4)

16 Malcom BERRY SR Marion 11.74   (NW) 4(5)

17 Grante HUNGATE SR Benton 11.74   (NW) 4(7)

18 Brandon HALL FR Columbia 11.84   (NW) 2(1)

19 Akeel JOHNSON SO Centralia 11.90   (NW) 2(2)

20 Tyler NORRIS SR Mt. Vernon 11.95   (NW) 3(5)

21 Carl RUSS FR Harrisburg 11.97   (NW) 3(6)

22 Nathan GUSEWELLE SO Herrin 11.99   (NW) 3(7)

23 Ryan ELMORE JR Marion 12.03   (NW) 2(3)

24 Reilly DICKERSON SR Herrin 12.04   (NW) 2(4)

25 Ty GORDON JR Benton 12.19   (NW) 2(5)

26 Jordan DALTON FR Harrisburg 12.33   (NW) 1(1)

27 Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO Carbondale 12.39   (NW) 2(6)

28 Shaun REID JR Salem 12.40   (NW) 4(8)

29 Nguvayashe MAKIRIYADO FR Carbondale 12.54   (NW) 1(2)
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#1 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
30 Jake KOENIGSTEIN JR Columbia 12.62   (NW) 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jordan DALTON FR Harrisburg 12.33

2 Nguvayashe MAKIRIYADO FR Carbondale 12.54

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Brandon HALL FR Columbia 11.84

2 Akeel JOHNSON SO Centralia 11.90

3 Ryan ELMORE JR Marion 12.03

4 Reilly DICKERSON SR Herrin 12.04

5 Ty GORDON JR Benton 12.19

6 Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO Carbondale 12.39

7 Jake KOENIGSTEIN JR Columbia 12.62

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Garrett SIMUNICH JR Waterloo 11.45

2 Amaziah LUSK FR Triad 11.52

3 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 11.66

4 Austin LICKENBROCK FR Freeburg 11.73

5 Tyler NORRIS SR Mt. Vernon 11.95

6 Carl RUSS FR Harrisburg 11.97

7 Nathan GUSEWELLE SO Herrin 11.99

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Matthew PATRICK JR Centralia 11.26

2 Gerik GARLINGTON SR Mascoutah 11.30

3 Wescott WASHBURN JR Carterville 11.60

4 Wayne GRANT SR Cahokia 11.72

5 Malcom BERRY SR Marion 11.74

7 Grante HUNGATE SR Benton 11.74

8 Shaun REID JR Salem 12.40

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Johnnie CASWELL SO Triad 11.18

2 Clayton OBERMARK SR Massac County 11.19

3 Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR Mascoutah 11.33

4 DeMari GREENWOOD JR Murphysboro 11.49

5 Nick ELBE SO Freeburg 11.52

6 Terrionce BLALOCK SO Mt. Vernon 11.55

7 Arieh HART JR Anna Jonesboro 11.69

#19 100m Wheelchair
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Donovan MCBRIDE Waterloo 17.21
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#4 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Chris STANLEY SR Cahokia 1:54.48 3(1) 10

55.348 (55.348) 1:54.480

2 Drew WILKERSON SR Freeburg 1:55.35 3(2) 8
55.640 (55.640) 1:55.342

3 Brandon JOHNSON JR Mascoutah 1:59.26 3(3) 6
58.027 (58.027) 1:59.251

4 Craig COLLIER SR Freeburg 1:59.57 3(4) 4
57.112 (57.112) 1:59.566

5 Colton TOWLE JR Herrin 2:02.31 3(5) 2
58.897 (58.897) 2:02.304

6 Jackson MCALISTER FR Waterloo 2:02.72 3(6) 1
59.994 (59.994) 2:02.712

7 Michael RUTKOWSKI JR Marion 2:06.73 3(7)
1:02.916 2:06.721

8 Emilio RIVERA JR Herrin 2:07.72 3(8)
1:00.858 2:07.720

9 Shawn MCKITRICK JR Carbondale 2:09.51 2(1)
1:03.210 2:09.504

10 Kyle LITTLE JR Mascoutah 2:09.75 3(9)
1:01.921 2:09.742

11 Hunter KRUEP JR Breese Central 2:09.81 2(2)
1:02.962 2:09.806

12 Dalshaun MITCHELL FR Centralia 2:10.34 1(1)
1:01.410 2:10.334

13 Gabriel GUFFEY SR Cahokia 2:10.37 3(10)
1:03.360 2:10.367

14 Zach KNOPF JR Triad 2:10.74 3(11)
1:02.420 2:10.734

15 Mason KOPPEN JR Centralia 2:11.49 2(3)
1:02.804 2:11.491

16 Avery POTTER SO Benton 2:12.01 2(4)
1:03.820 2:12.008

17 Eli KING JR Columbia 2:12.24 1(2)
1:04.146 2:12.241

18 Ryan MELVIN JR Marion 2:13.25 3(12)
1:02.718 2:13.243

19 Caden OWENS SR Salem 2:14.65 2(5)
1:02.194 2:14.643

20 Adam RUSSELL SO Carbondale 2:15.03 1(3)
1:05.294 2:15.023

21 Zach JUNG SR Triad 2:17.31 1(4)
1:01.824 2:17.308

22 Kaden WAYER JR Salem 2:18.78 1(5)
1:07.756 2:18.771

23 Hunter STRUBHART SO Breese Central 2:20.46 1(6)
1:07.308 2:20.451
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 Michael BRIMM FR Anna Jonesboro 2:21.38 1(7)

1:07.262 2:21.374

25 Richard BARKER FR Columbia 2:21.81 1(8)
1:07.976 2:21.805

26 Cody RECTOR SO Carterville 2:25.58 1(9)
1:05.313 2:25.573

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Dalshaun MITCHELL FR Centralia 2:10.34
1:01.410 2:10.334

2 Eli KING JR Columbia 2:12.24
1:04.146 2:12.241

3 Adam RUSSELL SO Carbondale 2:15.03
1:05.294 2:15.023

4 Zach JUNG SR Triad 2:17.31
1:01.824 2:17.308

5 Kaden WAYER JR Salem 2:18.78
1:07.756 2:18.771

6 Hunter STRUBHART SO Breese Central 2:20.46
1:07.308 2:20.451

7 Michael BRIMM FR Anna Jonesboro 2:21.38
1:07.262 2:21.374

8 Richard BARKER FR Columbia 2:21.81
1:07.976 2:21.805

9 Cody RECTOR SO Carterville 2:25.58
1:05.313 2:25.573

Section 2 of 3

1 Shawn MCKITRICK JR Carbondale 2:09.51
1:03.210 2:09.504

2 Hunter KRUEP JR Breese Central 2:09.81
1:02.962 2:09.806

3 Mason KOPPEN JR Centralia 2:11.49
1:02.804 2:11.491

4 Avery POTTER SO Benton 2:12.01
1:03.820 2:12.008

5 Caden OWENS SR Salem 2:14.65
1:02.194 2:14.643

Section 3 of 3

1 Chris STANLEY SR Cahokia 1:54.48
55.348 1:54.480

2 Drew WILKERSON SR Freeburg 1:55.35
55.640 1:55.342

3 Brandon JOHNSON JR Mascoutah 1:59.26
58.027 1:59.251
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#4 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Craig COLLIER SR Freeburg 1:59.57

57.112 1:59.566

5 Colton TOWLE JR Herrin 2:02.31
58.897 2:02.304

6 Jackson MCALISTER FR Waterloo 2:02.72
59.994 2:02.712

7 Michael RUTKOWSKI JR Marion 2:06.73
1:02.916 2:06.721

8 Emilio RIVERA JR Herrin 2:07.72
1:00.858 2:07.720

9 Kyle LITTLE JR Mascoutah 2:09.75
1:01.921 2:09.742

10 Gabriel GUFFEY SR Cahokia 2:10.37
1:03.360 2:10.367

11 Zach KNOPF JR Triad 2:10.74
1:02.420 2:10.734

12 Ryan MELVIN JR Marion 2:13.25
1:02.718 2:13.243

#22 800m Wheelchair
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Donovan MCBRIDE Waterloo 2:11.54

1:04.952 2:11.540

#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cahokia (A) 1:30.05 2(1) 10

1) Marquis MURRAY SR 2) Damonta TAYLOR SO

3) Keondre WELLS SR 4) Darreon WEST SO

2 Mascoutah (A) 1:31.53 2(2) 8

1) Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR 2) Gerik GARLINGTON SR

3) Kourtney JACKSON FR 4) Edward WILSON JR

3 Breese Central (A) 1:31.98 2(3) 6

1) Karson FEHRMANN JR 2) Jay DETMER JR

3) Bailey STEWART SR 4) Tyson LOBB SO

4 Harrisburg (A) 1:32.70 2(4) 4

1) Raku KURAOKA JR 2) Niko NEAL JR

3) Darnell BOONE SO 4) Evan VAUGHN FR

5 Murphysboro (A) 1:32.91 2(5) 2

1) Drake EHLERS SR 2) Jaron GASTON JR

3) Dezmond CLARK FR 4) Jonathan ZARAGOZA SR

6 Triad (A) 1:34.42 2(6) 1

1) Johnnie CASWELL SO 2) Malik CURTIS SO

3) Cody QUALLS JR 4) Amaziah LUSK FR
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#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Freeburg (A) 1:34.64 2(7)

1) Keelan MOORE SO 2) Nick ELBE SO

3) Zach PLUFF SO 4) Austin LICKENBROCK FR

8 Mt. Vernon (A) 1:37.95 1(1)

1) Terrionce BLALOCK SO 2) Trae BRAY SR

3) Travis JOHNSTON JR 4) Tyler NORRIS SR

9 Anna Jonesboro (A) 1:40.73 1(2)

1) Dylan FOX SR 2) Kyle MCMAHAN SO

3) Zach GRIFFIN SO 4) Arieh HART JR

10 Salem (A) 1:44.24 1(3)

1) Jennings BARNFIELD SR 2) Logan ROHRSCHEIB JR

3) Christian SARVER JR 4) Evan WILZBACH JR

11 Carbondale (A) 1:45.03 1(4)

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Jamonte RUSH SR 4) Tremel TRUITT SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mt. Vernon (A) 1:37.95

1) Terrionce BLALOCK SO 2) Trae BRAY SR

3) Travis JOHNSTON JR 4) Tyler NORRIS SR

2 Anna Jonesboro (A) 1:40.73

1) Dylan FOX SR 2) Kyle MCMAHAN SO

3) Zach GRIFFIN SO 4) Arieh HART JR

3 Salem (A) 1:44.24

1) Jennings BARNFIELD SR 2) Logan ROHRSCHEIB JR

3) Christian SARVER JR 4) Evan WILZBACH JR

4 Carbondale (A) 1:45.03

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Jamonte RUSH SR 4) Tremel TRUITT SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Cahokia (A) 1:30.05

1) Marquis MURRAY SR 2) Damonta TAYLOR SO

3) Keondre WELLS SR 4) Darreon WEST SO

2 Mascoutah (A) 1:31.53

1) Treshun BUCKINGHAM JR 2) Gerik GARLINGTON SR

3) Kourtney JACKSON FR 4) Edward WILSON JR

3 Breese Central (A) 1:31.98

1) Karson FEHRMANN JR 2) Jay DETMER JR

3) Bailey STEWART SR 4) Tyson LOBB SO

4 Harrisburg (A) 1:32.70
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#10 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Raku KURAOKA JR 2) Niko NEAL JR

3) Darnell BOONE SO 4) Evan VAUGHN FR

6 Triad (A) 1:34.42

1) Johnnie CASWELL SO 2) Malik CURTIS SO

3) Cody QUALLS JR 4) Amaziah LUSK FR

7 Freeburg (A) 1:34.64

1) Keelan MOORE SO 2) Nick ELBE SO

3) Zach PLUFF SO 4) Austin LICKENBROCK FR

#3 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Brandon ROBERSON SR Cahokia 49.71 4(1) 10

2 Collin THOMAS SR Breese Central 50.89 4(2) 8

3 Jordan BREWSTER JR Frankfort 51.94 4(3) 6

4 Levi BRYANT JR Marion 51.99 4(4) 4

5 Hagan SCHNEIDER SR Mt. Vernon 52.03 3(1) 2

6 Chris FERGUSON-SCOTT SR Mascoutah 52.14 4(5) 1

7 Timothy SURBURG SO Marion 53.18 3(2)

8 Sam SALINAS SO Mascoutah 54.03 3(3)

9 Carson LEWIS FR Benton 54.09 3(4)

10 Bailey HORST FR Centralia 54.18 3(5)

11 Jackson YATES SO Herrin 54.30 2(1)

12 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 54.47 3(6)

13 Tyrese WALLACE JR Centralia 54.56 1(1)

14 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg 54.98 3(7)

15 Marshall BOEREN FR Triad 55.54 1(2)

16 Blake NIESPOREK JR Murphysboro 55.60 2(2)

17 Logan SULLIVAN FR Murphysboro 55.83 2(3)

18 Simeon HARDLEY SR Carbondale 56.20 2(4)

19 Carson MILLIGAN FR Triad 56.54 1(3)

20 Colin MYGETO JR Herrin 56.57 2(5)

21 Sean JEROME JR Columbia 56.83 1(4)

22 Trent OVERBEY FR Mt. Vernon 57.00 1(5)

23 Isaac KMUCHA SO Columbia 1:00.16 1(6)

24 Cord BROWN JR Salem 1:00.65 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Tyrese WALLACE JR Centralia 54.56

2 Marshall BOEREN FR Triad 55.54

3 Carson MILLIGAN FR Triad 56.54

4 Sean JEROME JR Columbia 56.83

5 Trent OVERBEY FR Mt. Vernon 57.00

6 Isaac KMUCHA SO Columbia 1:00.16

7 Cord BROWN JR Salem 1:00.65
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#3 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 2 of 4

1 Jackson YATES SO Herrin 54.30

2 Blake NIESPOREK JR Murphysboro 55.60

3 Logan SULLIVAN FR Murphysboro 55.83

4 Simeon HARDLEY SR Carbondale 56.20

5 Colin MYGETO JR Herrin 56.57

Section 3 of 4

1 Hagan SCHNEIDER SR Mt. Vernon 52.03

2 Timothy SURBURG SO Marion 53.18

3 Sam SALINAS SO Mascoutah 54.03

4 Carson LEWIS FR Benton 54.09

5 Bailey HORST FR Centralia 54.18

6 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 54.47

7 Ian ALBERTS SR Freeburg 54.98

Section 4 of 4

1 Brandon ROBERSON SR Cahokia 49.71

2 Collin THOMAS SR Breese Central 50.89

3 Jordan BREWSTER JR Frankfort 51.94

4 Levi BRYANT JR Marion 51.99

5 Chris FERGUSON-SCOTT SR Mascoutah 52.14

#21 400m Wheelchair
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Donovan MCBRIDE Waterloo 1:05.65

#8 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Niko NEAL JR Harrisburg 39.59 4(1) 10

2 Stuart ADKINSON SO Marion 39.97 4(2) 8

3 Keondre WELLS SR Cahokia 40.52 4(3) 6

4 Noah WILLIAMS SO Freeburg 40.74 4(4) 4

5 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Central 41.02 4(5) 2

6 Ryan DAVIS SR Mascoutah 41.09 4(6) 1

7 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 41.39 4(7)

8 Brody RUTHERFORD SO Mt. Vernon 42.31 3(1)

9 Brent DEADMOND JR Centralia 42.64 3(2)

10 Luke RAKERS SR Marion 43.75 3(3)

11 Devon TOLIVER SO Murphysboro 44.09 3(4)

12 Dave'yun TOWERS JR Cahokia 44.21 4(8)

13 Travis JOHNSTON JR Mt. Vernon 44.40 3(5)

14 Brandon HALL FR Columbia 45.22 2(1)

15 Blake QUANDT SR Salem 45.26 2(2)

16 Axavier DOSS SR Harrisburg 45.57 3(6)

17 Logan WONGLER FR Triad 46.36 2(3)

18 Nate KISAT SO Anna Jonesboro 47.37 1(1)

19 Aaron TAYLOR JR Centralia 47.40 3(7)

20 Robert ANTHONY JR Herrin 47.85 1(2)
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#8 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 Kyle MCMAHAN SO Anna Jonesboro 48.37 2(4)

22 Eli PEMBERTON SR Benton 48.95 2(5)

23 Lucas SEXTON SO Salem 49.23 1(3)

24 Luke VOLMERT JR Columbia 49.47 1(4)

25 David CARLSON SO Herrin 49.53 2(6)

26 Nguvayashe MAKIRIYADO FR Carbondale 55.25 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Nate KISAT SO Anna Jonesboro 47.37

2 Robert ANTHONY JR Herrin 47.85

3 Lucas SEXTON SO Salem 49.23

4 Luke VOLMERT JR Columbia 49.47

5 Nguvayashe MAKIRIYADO FR Carbondale 55.25

Section 2 of 4

1 Brandon HALL FR Columbia 45.22

2 Blake QUANDT SR Salem 45.26

3 Logan WONGLER FR Triad 46.36

4 Kyle MCMAHAN SO Anna Jonesboro 48.37

5 Eli PEMBERTON SR Benton 48.95

6 David CARLSON SO Herrin 49.53

Section 3 of 4

1 Brody RUTHERFORD SO Mt. Vernon 42.31

2 Brent DEADMOND JR Centralia 42.64

3 Luke RAKERS SR Marion 43.75

4 Devon TOLIVER SO Murphysboro 44.09

5 Travis JOHNSTON JR Mt. Vernon 44.40

6 Axavier DOSS SR Harrisburg 45.57

7 Aaron TAYLOR JR Centralia 47.40

Section 4 of 4

1 Niko NEAL JR Harrisburg 39.59

2 Stuart ADKINSON SO Marion 39.97

3 Keondre WELLS SR Cahokia 40.52

4 Noah WILLIAMS SO Freeburg 40.74

5 Ben RAKERS SR Breese Central 41.02

6 Ryan DAVIS SR Mascoutah 41.09

7 Jarred SILVIA SR Mascoutah 41.39

8 Dave'yun TOWERS JR Cahokia 44.21

#5 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Austin KNIGHT JR Carterville 4:25.70 2(1) 10

1:07.524 2:15.051 3:23.013 4:25.692

2 Zach YOUNG SR Marion 4:28.54 2(2) 8
1:07.118 2:15.004 3:23.253 4:28.535

3 John BRUCE FR Marion 4:34.33 2(3) 6
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#5 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:07.381 2:15.309 3:24.001 4:34.327

4 Charlie PARRISH JR Freeburg 4:38.35 2(4) 4
1:07.095 2:16.351 3:29.107 4:38.342

5 Dawson WEBSTER JR Salem 4:40.48 2(5) 2
1:07.558 2:15.433 3:25.249 4:40.478

6 Ethan CHERRY SO Carbondale 4:46.99 2(6) 1
1:07.723 2:18.960 3:33.183 4:46.985

7 David LUNK JR Waterloo 4:48.43 2(7)
1:09.463 2:22.909 3:37.786 4:48.426

8 Adam ROBSON JR Waterloo 4:48.59 2(8)
1:07.398 2:17.401 3:32.101 4:48.588

9 Casimir COZZI SO Mascoutah 4:50.53 2(9)
1:09.196 2:21.197 3:37.270 4:50.523

10 Ethan PRICE SR Mascoutah 4:51.45 2(10)
1:08.945 2:21.089 3:36.767 4:51.450

11 Corbin SCHWABLE SO Freeburg 4:56.89 2(11)
1:08.546 2:20.683 3:37.629 4:56.881

12 Taijhan NELSON SR Murphysboro 4:57.86 2(12)
1:07.971 2:21.243 3:38.850 4:57.857

13 Nate BLEVINS JR Mt. Vernon 5:00.32 1(1)
1:12.663 2:30.697 3:49.930 5:00.315

14 Ben WALTER FR Triad 5:00.42 2(13)
1:08.876 2:23.477 3:42.137 5:00.416

15 DeArse HOWARD SO Carbondale 5:01.31 1(2)
1:14.131 2:32.247 3:50.520 5:01.303

16 Matt SPEIDEL FR Centralia 5:04.82 1(3)
1:13.014 2:32.093 3:51.292 5:04.813

17 Jay REISS SO Mt. Vernon 5:05.07 1(4)
1:13.839 2:31.963 3:50.456 5:05.067

18 Seth MARTIN SO Triad 5:08.13 2(14)
1:08.665 2:24.107 3:46.332 5:08.129

19 Hunter KRUEP JR Breese Central 5:09.39 1(5)
1:14.046 2:32.755 3:53.673 5:09.385

20 Mason WILLS SO Benton 5:14.96 1(6)
1:14.438 2:33.230 3:54.329 5:14.953

21 Gabe STEPHENS FR Carterville 5:21.97 1(7)
1:14.990 2:35.923 4:00.151 5:21.969

22 Ryan GROSZEK SO Columbia 5:24.85 1(8)
1:12.961 2:31.296 3:54.075 5:24.846

23 Crede CORRELL SO Centralia 5:26.67 1(9)
1:13.366 2:33.290 3:54.841 5:26.664

24 Caleb BAHR FR Columbia 5:32.91 1(10)
1:16.030 2:38.876 4:06.429 5:32.904

25 Kyle SNEED JR Benton 5:35.09 1(11)
1:17.253 2:42.903 4:11.609 5:35.087

26 Logan VANNESS JR Breese Central 5:36.15 1(12)
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#5 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

1:17.830 2:42.278 4:11.918 5:36.149

27 Drake ROACH FR Anna Jonesboro 5:46.72 1(13)
1:20.693 2:51.830 4:25.959 5:46.716

28 Patrick GIBBS SO Anna Jonesboro 6:01.93 1(14)
1:20.079 2:54.691 4:28.028 6:01.924

Hayden WIMBERLEY JR Salem FS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Nate BLEVINS JR Mt. Vernon 5:00.32
1:12.663 2:30.697 3:49.930 5:00.315

2 DeArse HOWARD SO Carbondale 5:01.31
1:14.131 2:32.247 3:50.520 5:01.303

3 Matt SPEIDEL FR Centralia 5:04.82
1:13.014 2:32.093 3:51.292 5:04.813

4 Jay REISS SO Mt. Vernon 5:05.07
1:13.839 2:31.963 3:50.456 5:05.067

5 Hunter KRUEP JR Breese Central 5:09.39
1:14.046 2:32.755 3:53.673 5:09.385

6 Mason WILLS SO Benton 5:14.96
1:14.438 2:33.230 3:54.329 5:14.953

7 Gabe STEPHENS FR Carterville 5:21.97
1:14.990 2:35.923 4:00.151 5:21.969

8 Ryan GROSZEK SO Columbia 5:24.85
1:12.961 2:31.296 3:54.075 5:24.846

9 Crede CORRELL SO Centralia 5:26.67
1:13.366 2:33.290 3:54.841 5:26.664

10 Caleb BAHR FR Columbia 5:32.91
1:16.030 2:38.876 4:06.429 5:32.904

11 Kyle SNEED JR Benton 5:35.09
1:17.253 2:42.903 4:11.609 5:35.087

12 Logan VANNESS JR Breese Central 5:36.15
1:17.830 2:42.278 4:11.918 5:36.149

13 Drake ROACH FR Anna Jonesboro 5:46.72
1:20.693 2:51.830 4:25.959 5:46.716

14 Patrick GIBBS SO Anna Jonesboro 6:01.93
1:20.079 2:54.691 4:28.028 6:01.924

Section 2 of 2

1 Austin KNIGHT JR Carterville 4:25.70
1:07.524 2:15.051 3:23.013 4:25.692

2 Zach YOUNG SR Marion 4:28.54
1:07.118 2:15.004 3:23.253 4:28.535

3 John BRUCE FR Marion 4:34.33
1:07.381 2:15.309 3:24.001 4:34.327

4 Charlie PARRISH JR Freeburg 4:38.35
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#5 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

1:07.095 2:16.351 3:29.107 4:38.342

5 Dawson WEBSTER JR Salem 4:40.48
1:07.558 2:15.433 3:25.249 4:40.478

6 Ethan CHERRY SO Carbondale 4:46.99
1:07.723 2:18.960 3:33.183 4:46.985

7 David LUNK JR Waterloo 4:48.43
1:09.463 2:22.909 3:37.786 4:48.426

8 Adam ROBSON JR Waterloo 4:48.59
1:07.398 2:17.401 3:32.101 4:48.588

9 Casimir COZZI SO Mascoutah 4:50.53
1:09.196 2:21.197 3:37.270 4:50.523

10 Ethan PRICE SR Mascoutah 4:51.45
1:08.945 2:21.089 3:36.767 4:51.450

11 Corbin SCHWABLE SO Freeburg 4:56.89
1:08.546 2:20.683 3:37.629 4:56.881

12 Taijhan NELSON SR Murphysboro 4:57.86
1:07.971 2:21.243 3:38.850 4:57.857

13 Ben WALTER FR Triad 5:00.42
1:08.876 2:23.477 3:42.137 5:00.416

14 Seth MARTIN SO Triad 5:08.13
1:08.665 2:24.107 3:46.332 5:08.129

Hayden WIMBERLEY JR Salem FS

#2 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marquis MURRAY SR Cahokia 22.82   (NW) 5(1) 10

2 Darreon WEST SO Cahokia 22.89   (NW) 5(2) 8

3 Matthew PATRICK JR Centralia 23.19   (NW) 5(3) 6

4 Edward WILSON JR Mascoutah 23.33   (NW) 4(1) 4

5 Kourtney JACKSON FR Mascoutah 23.42   (NW) 5(4) 2

6 Tyler HOGUET JR Columbia 23.84   (NW) 4(2) 1

7 Malcom BERRY SR Marion 24.08   (NW) 5(5)

8 Tyson LOBB SO Breese Central 24.18   (NW) 4(3)

9 Arieh HART JR Anna Jonesboro 24.21   (NW) 3(1)

9 Wescott WASHBURN JR Carterville 24.21   (NW) 5(6)

11 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 24.33   (NW) 3(2)

12 Terrionce BLALOCK SO Mt. Vernon 24.52   (NW) 3(3)

13 Nick ELBE SO Freeburg 24.57   (NW) 5(7)

14 Zach PLUFF SO Freeburg 24.75   (NW) 3(4)

15 Johnathan BRYAN JR Centralia 24.92   (NW) 2(1)

16 Grante HUNGATE SR Benton 24.95   (NW) 3(5)

17 Malik CURTIS SO Triad 25.17   (NW) 4(4)

18 Reilly DICKERSON SR Herrin 25.27   (NW) 2(2)

19 Ryan ELMORE JR Marion 25.36   (NW) 2(3)

20 Christian SARVER JR Salem 25.42   (NW) 2(4)

21 Simeon HARDLEY SR Carbondale 25.57   (NW) 2(5)

22 Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO Carbondale 25.60   (NW) 2(6)
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#2 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 Trae BRAY SR Mt. Vernon 25.65   (NW) 1(1)

24 Johnnie CASWELL SO Triad 25.83   (NW) 4(5)

25 Joey CRAIG SO Benton 26.28   (NW) 1(2)

26 Reid SIMON FR Columbia 27.02   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Trae BRAY SR Mt. Vernon 25.65

2 Joey CRAIG SO Benton 26.28

3 Reid SIMON FR Columbia 27.02

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Johnathan BRYAN JR Centralia 24.92

2 Reilly DICKERSON SR Herrin 25.27

3 Ryan ELMORE JR Marion 25.36

4 Christian SARVER JR Salem 25.42

5 Simeon HARDLEY SR Carbondale 25.57

6 Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO Carbondale 25.60

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Arieh HART JR Anna Jonesboro 24.21

2 Jaryt TRIPP Anna Jonesboro 24.33

3 Terrionce BLALOCK SO Mt. Vernon 24.52

4 Zach PLUFF SO Freeburg 24.75

5 Grante HUNGATE SR Benton 24.95

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Edward WILSON JR Mascoutah 23.33

2 Tyler HOGUET JR Columbia 23.84

3 Tyson LOBB SO Breese Central 24.18

4 Malik CURTIS SO Triad 25.17

5 Johnnie CASWELL SO Triad 25.83

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 Marquis MURRAY SR Cahokia 22.82

2 Darreon WEST SO Cahokia 22.89

3 Matthew PATRICK JR Centralia 23.19

4 Kourtney JACKSON FR Mascoutah 23.42

5 Malcom BERRY SR Marion 24.08

6 Wescott WASHBURN JR Carterville 24.21

7 Nick ELBE SO Freeburg 24.57

#20 200m Wheelchair
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Donovan MCBRIDE Waterloo 33.38
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cahokia (A) 3:20.76 3(1) 10

1) Keondre WELLS SR 2) Chris STANLEY SR

3) Damonta TAYLOR SO 4) Brandon ROBERSON SR

2 Waterloo (A) 3:22.60 3(2) 8

1) Dawson HOLDEN SR 2) Jackson MCALISTER FR

3) Samuel RICK SR 4) Noah HAYS SR

3 Freeburg (A) 3:25.67 3(3) 6

1) Noah WILLIAMS SO 2) Ian ALBERTS SR

3) Craig COLLIER SR 4) Drew WILKERSON SR

4 Marion (A) 3:32.29 3(4) 4

1) Stuart ADKINSON SO 2) Levi BRYANT JR

3) Timothy SURBURG SO 4) Josh PATULA SO

5 Mascoutah (A) 3:34.99 3(5) 2

1) Brandon JOHNSON JR 2) Kyle LITTLE JR

3) Sam SALINAS SO 4) Chris FERGUSON-SCOTT SR

6 Breese Central (A) 3:35.58 3(6) 1

1) Bailey STEWART SR 2) Bennett RICHTER SR

3) Karson FEHRMANN JR 4) Collin THOMAS SR

7 Harrisburg (A) 3:36.50 2(1)

1) Niko NEAL JR 2) Chris WILLIAMS JR

3) Evan VAUGHN FR 4) Hunter SMITH JR

8 Frankfort (A) 3:37.81 3(7)

1) Brayden CALDWELL SR 2) Dougan ROMAN SR

3) Ethan RIDDLE SR 4) Jordan BREWSTER JR

9 Triad (A) 3:39.33 2(2)

1) Zach KNOPF JR 2) Ryan D'ANTONIO SR

3) Anthony LARUE FR 4) Amaziah LUSK FR

10 Salem (A) 3:45.52 2(3)

1) Ardi SELIJMI JR 2) Kaden WAYER JR

3) Hayden WIMBERLEY JR 4) Robert STANTON JR

11 Herrin (A) 3:45.61 3(8)

1) Colton TOWLE JR 2) Emilio RIVERA JR

3) Parker MCCORMICK SR 4) Jackson YATES SO

12 Murphysboro (A) 3:49.76 2(4)

1) Drake EHLERS SR 2) Devon TOLIVER SO

3) Blake NIESPOREK JR 4) Taijhan NELSON SR

13 Carbondale (A) 3:52.18 2(5)

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Atlantis GREEN SR 4) Shawn MCKITRICK JR
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Columbia (A) 3:58.65 2(6)

1) Sean JEROME JR 2) Eli KING JR

3) Brandon HALL FR 4) Isaac KMUCHA SO

15 Mt. Vernon (A) 4:00.63 2(7)

1) Terrionce BLALOCK SO 2) Nate BLEVINS JR

3) Travis JOHNSTON JR 4) Nic MALONE SO

16 Benton (A) 4:07.51 1(1)

1) Avery POTTER SO 2) Eli PEMBERTON SR

3) Carson LEWIS FR 4) Triston SUMMERS JR

17 Anna Jonesboro (A) 4:24.29 1(2)

1) Michael BRIMM FR 2) Zach GRIFFIN SO

3) Gerard CORTES SO 4) Chris JOHNSON SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Benton (A) 4:07.51

1) Avery POTTER SO 2) Eli PEMBERTON SR

3) Carson LEWIS FR 4) Triston SUMMERS JR

2 Anna Jonesboro (A) 4:24.29

1) Michael BRIMM FR 2) Zach GRIFFIN SO

3) Gerard CORTES SO 4) Chris JOHNSON SO

Section 2 of 3

1 Harrisburg (A) 3:36.50

1) Niko NEAL JR 2) Chris WILLIAMS JR

3) Evan VAUGHN FR 4) Hunter SMITH JR

2 Triad (A) 3:39.33

1) Zach KNOPF JR 2) Ryan D'ANTONIO SR

3) Anthony LARUE FR 4) Amaziah LUSK FR

3 Salem (A) 3:45.52

1) Ardi SELIJMI JR 2) Kaden WAYER JR

3) Hayden WIMBERLEY JR 4) Robert STANTON JR

4 Murphysboro (A) 3:49.76

1) Drake EHLERS SR 2) Devon TOLIVER SO

3) Blake NIESPOREK JR 4) Taijhan NELSON SR

5 Carbondale (A) 3:52.18

1) Simeon HARDLEY SR 2) Orlando ELLIS-MOORE SO

3) Atlantis GREEN SR 4) Shawn MCKITRICK JR

6 Columbia (A) 3:58.65

1) Sean JEROME JR 2) Eli KING JR

3) Brandon HALL FR 4) Isaac KMUCHA SO

7 Mt. Vernon (A) 4:00.63
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#11 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Terrionce BLALOCK SO 2) Nate BLEVINS JR

3) Travis JOHNSTON JR 4) Nic MALONE SO

1 Cahokia (A) 3:20.76

1) Keondre WELLS SR 2) Chris STANLEY SR

3) Damonta TAYLOR SO 4) Brandon ROBERSON SR

2 Waterloo (A) 3:22.60

1) Dawson HOLDEN SR 2) Jackson MCALISTER FR

3) Samuel RICK SR 4) Noah HAYS SR

3 Freeburg (A) 3:25.67

1) Noah WILLIAMS SO 2) Ian ALBERTS SR

3) Craig COLLIER SR 4) Drew WILKERSON SR

4 Marion (A) 3:32.29

1) Stuart ADKINSON SO 2) Levi BRYANT JR

3) Timothy SURBURG SO 4) Josh PATULA SO

5 Mascoutah (A) 3:34.99

1) Brandon JOHNSON JR 2) Kyle LITTLE JR

3) Sam SALINAS SO 4) Chris FERGUSON-SCOTT SR

6 Breese Central (A) 3:35.58

1) Bailey STEWART SR 2) Bennett RICHTER SR

3) Karson FEHRMANN JR 4) Collin THOMAS SR

7 Frankfort (A) 3:37.81

1) Brayden CALDWELL SR 2) Dougan ROMAN SR

3) Ethan RIDDLE SR 4) Jordan BREWSTER JR

8 Herrin (A) 3:45.61

1) Colton TOWLE JR 2) Emilio RIVERA JR

3) Parker MCCORMICK SR 4) Jackson YATES SO

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Cahokia CAHO 122.5

2 Marion MARI 77

3 Mascoutah MASC 71.5

4 Freeburg FREE 64

5 Breese Central BCEN 30

6 Triad TRIA 28

7 Carbondale CARB 27

8 Harrisburg HARR 22

9 Waterloo WLOO 18

9 Massac County MASS 18

11 Centralia CENT 15

12 Mt. Vernon MTVN 14

12 Herrin HERR 14

14 Anna Jonesboro ANJB 10

14 Carterville CART 10
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

16 Frankfort FRAN 8

17 Murphysboro MURP 4

18 Columbia COLU 3

19 Salem SALE 2
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